
OT 27 BLOCK A AZALEA PARK S/D UN
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
W 201.72 FT FOR POB, CONT W 105 

HURST MARVA J
272 SW PETUNIA PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08540-027

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/15/2017 RP 0.30 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

108,798
1,300
18,500

128,598
55,591
73,007

HX HB 48,007
25,000

128,598
0

128,598

0928/0606 5/29/2001 WD Q I 59,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL & SYLVIA BALL

MARVA JURST

0911/2641 9/21/2000 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

K SMITH (FKA KAYE MYE

BALLATO'S (CORRECTI

2026
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2002HX Base Yr

272 SW PETUNIA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,224 122.0940 136.75 167,382 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 96 100 96 8,533

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 93,865

FCP 228 25 57 5,067

FOP 51 30 15 1,333

1,431 1,224 108,798

BAS= W44 S24 E27 FOP= S3 E17N3 W17$ E17 FCP= S3 E12 N19 W12
S16$ N16 BAS= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8$.

BAS

44

24

27 17

16

8

FOP3

17

3

17

FCP

3

12

19

12

16

BAS

12

8

12

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


